50cc
1 12
2 288
3 67
4 144

AMBC Clubcross competitie 2025

Jorian Bakker
Sander van Es
Siean Oostra
Jack Lier

Niet leden

10
5

65cc KW
1 15

p 199 Vinne Voorwinden Veenstra

Zenn Velberg
Iven Buurmeijer

Jake Bouwmeester

Niet-leden

17
203
51
63
84
333
55

65cc GW
1 167
2 888

Sem van Loon
Levi Buurmeijer
Junior Mulder
Finne Halkema
Fedde Wouters
Jaxx Stoffer
Danyl Boessnkool

Klaas Jan van Es
Danilo Lam

niet-leden

165

178

401
94
15

85cc KW
1 180
2 124
3 31
85cc GW
1 723
2 132
3 18
4 74
5 16
6 700

Livia Spenkelink
Benjamin Aal

Sam Brouwer
Senna Fabriek
Jake Bouwmeester

Andrew van der Wijk
Maarten van Es
Steijn Hoeve

Liva Davids

Ruben Woort
Pieter Herman Bos
Tom ljmker

Joep Spijksma
Fince Schoonebeek

1e clubcross

25 30
30 23
23 21
27 25
21 27

1e clubcross

19 20
20 19
30 30
27 27
25 25
23 23
18 21
21 18
17 17

1e clubcross

23 30
27 27
30 23
25 25

1e clubcross

30 30
27 27
25 25

1e clubcross

27 30
30 17
23 25
19 18
20 15

2e clubcross
30 30
27 27

2e clubcross

30 30

27 27

2e clubcross

27 27
30 30
25 25
23 23

2e clubcross

30 30
27 27
25 25

2e clubcross

18 19
23 21
14 14
15 15
16 16
25 23

bruto
115
54
53
44

bruto
39
39

bruto
107
54

bruto
120
108
100

bruto
94
91
76
67
67
48



7
8
9

40 Brett Groen

234 Liam Schoonebeek

26 Deano Muus
niet-leden

2 Jens Visser

280 KajJanning

22 Jesse de Regt

103 Chase Jongman
164 Bram van Staalduinen

77 Liam Gaasbeek
494 Hidde Fabriek

28 Nelson Braakman
214 Lenn Ligtenberg

10 Jace Willemsen
444 Vice van Ekeris

Dames klasse

1

2
3
4

125cc
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N
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499 Annemay Hofstede
420 Sofie Bezu

411 Joane Klinge

446 Anouk de Visser
niet-leden

451 Femke Heidstra

86 Bodine van der Sluis
488 Eva Bethlehem

16 Haley Heuver

457 Senna Davids

469 Dione Flobbe

481 Rianne Zeinstra
464 Anouk Wildeboer
451 Fenke Heidstra
483 Finette Terpstra
479 Angela Lageman

101 Damon Krale
172 Mika Bekema

34 Roel Martens
112 Julian van der Velde
14 Finn Brakke

55 Luca Breed

3 Sven Schra

38 Jelmar Koeling
221 Jordi Dolsma

7 Pascal Jongbloed
157 Thomas Mussche
40 Brett Groen

63 Rowin Zomer

17

21
25
18
16
15

19

27
21
23
20
16

1e clubcross

27
30
20
17

23
25
21
19
16
18
15

30
27
19
16

25
23
21
18
20
17
15

1e clubcross

14
12
8
7

19
4
15
17

18
15
7
6

19
3
16
14

10

13

30
27
19
21
20
17

13

30
27
25
20
18
17

2e clubcross

25

20

23

18
27
21
19
30

30

23

27

19
25
21
20

2e clubcross

19
23
18
17
20

13

16

12
10

23
17
16
19
20

15

14

13
11

36
26

bruto
112
57
39
33

bruto
74
67
49
49
40
38
35
31
31
30
25
21
19



14

250cc
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51

Lucas Harink

niet-leden

97
158
140
551
422
147
780

8

30

88
284
257
381
782

54
141

28
758

64

149
87
14
10
55

135

714

185

Alessio Novello
Levi Stratingh
Vincent van Dijk
Rossi Halen
Felipe Bolweg
Bas Wermink
Ryan-Bas de Boer
Barry Vliek
Ruben Schonewille
Jordi Tuitert
Collin Kruizinga
Djoel Frederiks
Gerrit Hendriks
Stan te Brake
Chiel van Egmond
Rick Luik

Jelte Zandberg
Giel Westerbeek
Gerben Remmink

Kevin Martens
Gert-Jan Valk
Jarno Brakke

Levi Gort

Eddy Brakke
Jasper van Strik
Mike Stummel
Gerrit Freek Woort

niet-leden

76
112
155
341
986
194
478

51

23

66
179

86

3

94
912

91

73

Tim Jansma

Tim Dijkstra

Mels Bennink

Jordi Boer

Tom Ottens

Jorn van der Velde
Max Langedijk
Sjoerd Heidstra
Thijs Venebrugge
Lucas Hink

Stan Drees

Reno van der Leest
Jarno Terpstra

Dirk Fabriek

Bram Zandberg
Melle Groot Zevert
Douwe Schuldink

1e clubcross

23
16
19
11
15

10

30
27
25
21
20
17
18
14
12
13

25
17
19
14
0

10
11

30
27
23
21
20
18
15
16
13
12

30
25

14
27
21
11
15

25
30

18
27
21
12

2e clubcross

27
19
16
11
15
30
0

21

12
13

25
23
18
20
17
14
10

25
19
16
12
13
0

10

20

15
14

30
27
23
21
17
18
11

bruto
100
71
70
48
43
30
28
21



500cc
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=
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superklasse

1
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324

721
24
505
71
550
12
34
235
146
136

Brian Paas

Wesley Smolders
Bernard Bijker
Nicklas Brakke
Lennart vander Horst
Roelof Tippe

Harwin Lier

Wesley Ganzeboer
Peter Kooiker

Emiel Trompetter
Bernard Kooiker

niet-leden

124
28
428
59
26
94

484
200
515
38
284
35
28
67
244

Nick de Groot
Sven de Wit
Dylan Poffers
Tom Storteboom
Jordi Smit

Mart ten Elshof

Dave Kooiker
René Boer

Sven Borger
Karl Timmerman
Klaas Hofstede
Sander Hofstede
Ivo Pol

Ralph Slager
Wietze Bijker

niet-leden

329
119
36
98
843
138

Luca Nijenhuis
Jonny Karst

Joep Poland

Dylan Kroon

Daniel Wendels
Menno van der Zee

1e clubcross

30
23
27
21
17
16
13
20
14
15

25
19
18
12

30
25
23
21
17
16
12
20
15
14

27
19
18
13

1e clubcross

27
30
25
17
18
21
20
19
15

23
16
14

30
27
23
19
16
25
20
18
15

21
17
14

2e clubcross

30
25
23
21
19
20
18

27
17

30
25
23
21
20
18
17

27
19

2e clubcross

27
30
25
18
21

23
19
20

30
27
25
21
19

23
20
18

bruto
120
98
96
84
73
70
60
40
29
29

bruto
114
114
98
75
74
46
40
37
30



